AAU RESULTS

Lifter

Donna McBurney
Amy Shedrick
Joshua Langevin
T. J. Wright
Chris Dejoy
Jim Aikey
Michael Berby
Thomas Piazza
Gene Troia
James Van Allen

AAU Bench Only
Joan Gardner
Chad Nelson
Steve Garten
Michael Berby

Ken Mattson
Bob Borofsky

AAU DEADLIFT Only
Joshua Langevin

Wt Class

114
148
165
165
165
181
181
181
198
198

165
165
165
181

220
275

165

Divisions
RAW
F- Master 40-44
F- Lifetime Open
Junior
Lifetime Open
Open
Lifetime Open
Lifetime Open 181
Masters 45-49
Masters 50-54
Masters 50-54

RAW

F-masters 50-54 & open

open
submaster & open
Lifetime Open
EQUIPPED

EQ - Masters 50-54
EQ - Masters 55-59

Junior Lifetime

Body Weight Squat

111
143
161.25
159
160
1745
174.5
181.75
192
190.75

157.5
159
162

1745

215
258

161.25

Bench
80 675
85 40
152.5 130
105 130
1475 142.5
220 157
152 159
1425 137.5
110 107.5
207.5 180
94.5
115
142.5
159
227.5
160

Deadlift Total KC Pounds

1475 295 6504

145 270 595.2
210 4925 1086
160 395 870.8
1725 462.5 1020
250 627 1382
200 511 1127
230 510 1124
1675 385 848.8
2275 615 1356
208.3
253.5
314.2
350.5
501.5
352.7

210 463
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